RUEDA DE PROFECIA

Dios es Espiritu

Juan 4:23.24
Hechos 7:48-49
Hechos 17:24.28
Salmos 139:11-12
I Reyes 8:27
Jere. 23:21-27

¢QUIEN ES DIOS?

Deut:

Hay solo un Dios

6:4-9

Marcos: 12:28-34

Masl
Isa,
Isa,
Isa:
1 Cor:

2:10
44:6-8
45:2.6-23
46:89
8:4.6

Efesios: 4:5-6
1 Timoteo: 2:5
Santiago: 2:19

Apoc

4:2.3

Jesus es

Dios

Isa: 7:14

Isa. 9:6

Mal: 2:10

Gene: 1:1

Zac: 14:9

Isa: 43:10

Exo: 31315
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Jesus es
Hombre

Mateo:
I Timo
I Cor:
Juan:

Juan

Juan:
Juam:
Juan:

1:23°

3:16

5:19
12:44-45
14:6-10
10:30-33
8:21.24.28
1:10



